, ETusES 1075 2EP SR RENE-§I5IEE
BT

Result Brackets

20-25 Apr 2018

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

BkNOC - Name

No

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1867

1418

1751

1761

1837

1688

1678

1844

1856

1649

1738

1773

1768

1748

1626

1857

PESH

WEFSH
5C

5A

TCSB
128

12A

TUPES
13C
138
13A

SMSH
4C

4B

HSSH
3A

3C

TdH
14C
14B
14A

JPSH

EEBIEE T
iR
BT
EEHRLLELT
FRBR
#ER
mRBsulie

HmEHTEE
TS
BB
EEISED
ElEHRLEHR
1
BEE
£

EltmELSSH
wmZ
ESIE
=EEZ
EmmLEEH
IR
BIR

BiRE
ERMEAREH

e
SR
BYL
HitH=RSH
LA
EER
BT

wmELSH
HEE
PER
BEE
ELBREARSH
BEES
BN
8RIRIT

WBTitES
B
e
i
ERhEREEE
T
REF
AR

BEHXEET
T
R
ALY
RSB T
B
A
S

A OET
5549
Bz
BRI
HitmeRESH
Bz
meE
PERTE

6 (52,45,54,53)

2 (49,49,44,48)

6(50,49,47,53)

2(53,44,37,52)

5(51,50,50)

1(46,50,39)

1(46,51,45)

5(53,51,47)

5(53,48,47,51)

3(44,48,50,45)

5(46,52,55,47)

3(47,52,52,45)

6(51,52,48,54)

2 (44,45,54,41)

1(43,50,41)

5 (45,50,56)

REREETE

6 (53,55,54)

WIS E

REREETE

0(52,54,49)

EtmEESET

6 (53,49,51,55)

HiIth=R&%H

2(50,49,49,47)

EltHESSH

EltHEESH

2(52,53,47,52)

HhELUST

5T.27* (53,48,50,51)

WMBRIILE S

6(51,48,52,54)

FMHELST

4T.27 (42,49,52,48)

HEHXESH

47T.23(53,56,44,48)

it RESH

6(47,54,52,53)

HitmRESH

6 (53,52,55)

HMIHELST

57.26 (49,51,55,58)

2(49,50,49,51)

0(50,50,53)

REREETE

5(52,56,53,52)

FiLheERES

3(52,50,54,50)

GOLD

EithE

i

aH
at

SILVER

HHEUSE

BRONZE

REREETE

AR_C74B

ES
i

Report Created: 24 Apr 2018 05:28 @ UTC+08:00
N s B % y p
@ A o AL

Page 1/2




, ERTHUSES 1072 EFESKIEN S -5I51EE
So® BHLFEmsE
20-25 Apr 2018 Final Ranking Teams 5 25

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 WFSH - EltHBESH 5A &M= 1837 /05 5 6 6 6
5B EIE

5 EE8

2 HSSH - ¥MHELIEH 3A BREE 1856 /03 5 5 6 0
3B 3EZL
3C BEE

3 PESH - fEEMIEERE 1A REE 1867 /01 6 6 2 5
1B EBREE

1C SER

4 MDHS - #rdtHERESH 2A EHE 1857 /02 5 5 2 3
2B 2B
2C [ERYIE

5 YFSH - HkEmXEm 7A WMl 1768 /07 6 4 (201)
7B HEEF
7C #HiFnia

6 JPSH - #M#MitEH 1A EEFEBR 1738 /11 5 4 (191)
11B MZE&
1C ZilE

7 SMSH - Hiitim=R&H 4A ELTRE 1844 /04 5 2 (204)
4B EEBIR
4C [RRIR

8 HCCVS - ST ™ 9A RtES 1751 /09 6 0 (155)
9B ZEfIE
9C #A#

9 FSVSH - SigmBLWLET 16A E%3E 1418 /16 2
16B LT
16C  FERBRIGE

9 HKHS - 118055 15A Bl554 1626 /15 1
15B Bzi&

15C EBREF

9 LSSH - EdtHELSH 8A fuIR%E 1761 /08 2
8B &
8C B

9 SKHS - FiREXFH 10A FERIGEF 1748 /10 2
10B HENR
10C H#i30

9 TOH - ELBREDRSH 14A FELAR 1649 /14 3
14B [EZEMN
14C g&%:iE

9 TCSB - ERHLIEEH 12A Bimzn 1688 /12 1
12B RELR
12C &

Jf
ot

9 TSMFV - ERTHERES 6A B 1773 /06 3
6B R=EFS
6C AR

9 TUPES - ERMAEALEH 13A ZIa*E 1678 /13 1

13B KM
13C B®¥E2
17 CHASH - EX{LEBRERTEH 17A WRE 1228 /17

17B RFE
17C HREBRR

AR_C74B Report Created: 24 Apr 2018 05:28 @ UTC+08:00 Page 2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Final Brackets Teams
	高中女子組團體

	Final Ranking Teams
	高中女子組團體


