

#### 高中女子組團體

Result Brackets



#### **RESULT BRACKETS**





## 107年全國中等學校運動會-射箭項目

## 高中女子組團體

# Final Ranking Teams



# **RESULTS SUMMARY**

Rk	NOC	BackName No	RR Score Rank	1/8	1/4	1/2	Finals
1	WFSH - 臺北市萬芳高中	5A 蔡雨芝 5B 詹紫媚 5C 黃宣旻	1837 /05	5	6	6	6
2	HSSH - 新竹市香山高中	3A 蘇思蘋 3B 郭庭安 3C 陽亞蓉	1856 /03	5	5	6	0
3	PESH - 花蓮縣體育中學	1A 張容嘉 1B 王昕婕 1C 高佳萍	1867 /01	6	6	2	5
4	MDHS - 新北市明德高中	2A 秦雅芝 2B 賴昱瑄 2C 隋昀瑾	1857 /02	5	5	2	3
5	YFSH - 桃園市永豐高中	7A 林子怡 7B 田韻平 7C 謝和均	1768 /07	6	4 (20	1)	
6	JPSH - 新竹縣竹北高中	11A 廖梓貽 11B 林季螢 11C 黃湘婷	1738 /11	5	4 (19	1)	
7	SMSH - 新北市三民高中	4A 李安晴 4B 葉昱琛 4C 陳乖環	1844 /04	5	2 (20	4)	
8	HCCVS - 新竹市新竹高商	9A 沈佑芳 9B 羅筱媛 9C 胡艾鈴	1751 /09	6	0 (15	5)	
9	FSVSH - 高雄市鳳山商工	16A 殷蘋 16B 鍾上云 16C 陳映璇	1418 /16	2			
9	HKHS - 新竹縣湖口高中	15A 劉詩翎 15B 楊之儀 15C 高曾淑婷	1626 /15	1			
9	LSSH - 臺北市麗山高中	8A 柯瑋瀅 8B 薛孟庭 8C 謝佩涓	1761 /08	2			
9	SKHS - 南投縣旭光高中	10A 康瑜軒 10B 申慧筑 10C 謝汶芯	1748 /10	2			
9	TCJH - 彰化縣田中高中	14A 陳以芯 14B 陳盈如 14C 饒燕梅	1649 /14	3			
9	TCSB - 臺南市土城高中	12A 曾珮茹 12B 溫凱潔 12C 蔡佩綺	1688 /12	1			
9	TSMFV - 臺南市臺南海事	6A 劉宣岐 6B 吳幸芳 6C 王方辰	1773 /06	3			
9	TUPES - 臺東縣東大體中	13A 劉怡芳 13B 曾筱筑 13C 蘇彩珍	1678 /13	1			
17	CHASH - 彰化縣藝術高中	17A 姚欣宜 17B 張伃萱 17C 林郁欣	1228 /17				

